
2019 EASTERN ZONE 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         395  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
8005101  GRIS DAN P           392  3A    SUBV       CALEDONIA           ON 
8603443  LOBO ANTONIO T       391  3A               EASTON              CT 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      389  3A               PHELPS              NY 
8604933  TSEMENTZIS PETER C   389  3A               SMITHVILLE          ON 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J        389  3A               MANOR               PA 
0513720  ALLNUTT JAMES T      388  3A               WOODBINE            MD 
8802569  NIHTILA ROBERT JR    387  3A               HOLBROOK            MA 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       387  3A               HYATTSVILLE         MD 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        387  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        387  3A     JR        THURMONT            MD 
8202678  BONAIUTO FRANK       387  3A               RICHMOND HILL       ON 
9105292  HEATH BRADLEY J      387  3A               BINGHAMTON          NY 
 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J    387  AA    JGLD       HAMBURG             NY 
0214364  ROSMANINHO JAKE M    387  AA               MISSISAUGA          ON 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        384  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P    383  AA               BERWICK             PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   383  AA    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        381  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       380  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    379  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0413213  MOIR JR GENE F       379  AA               BEACHWOOD           NJ 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C      379  AA               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   379  AA    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          388  A_               UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       387  A_    LDY1       SHARPSBURG          MD 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      382  A_     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1931113  WOJTANIK CHASE A     380  A_    S.JR       NEWFIELD            NY 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    379  A_               BADEN               PA 
1516004  WILLMAN KURT E       379  A_     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
4410263  CRIADO PHILIP A      379  A_    S.VT       FRANKLIN            PA 
0112819  RIEBE RICHARD A      377  A_     VET       GREENE              RI 
 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        381  B     S.JR       NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
9704596  THURLOW RANDOLPH     374  B     SUBV       MERIDAN             CT 
0762905  NUNES TYLER A        372  B                SINKING SPRING      PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        372  B     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
1625681  WAGNER OWEN T        371  B     S.JR       SOUTH WALES         NY 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        370  B     SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
8802620  LYONNAIS CLAUDE      370  B      VET       TROIS RIVIERES CP   QU 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       370  B     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
0813512  RIVER MATTHEW J      370  B                HARWICK             PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          369  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        377  C                TANNERSVILLE        PA 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      374  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R       373  C                BINGHAMTON          NY 
1313291  MARUFFI GREGORY      371  C                PERRY HALL          MD 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     369  C     SUBV       WINSTED             CT 
0614832  WOLFE WILLIAM K      369  C                PAXINOS             PA 
0613937  PURAN VIJAY V        368  C     SUBV       AMSTERDAM           NY 
1213458  MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE   368  C     JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
 
1610006  LAVELLE JAMES M      367  D                BLOOMINGDALE        NJ 
8002811  HASSIS KENNETH J     360  D      VET       PENNSAUKEN          NJ 
1213807  BRULE DENIS          357  D     SUBV       WARWICK             QU 
0214119  HUNTER ORVILLE S     352  D     S.VT       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1415210  MULKERIN JOHN P      351  D                BRANCHBURG          NJ 
4446913  WEAVER DONALD JR     350  D                LEWISBURG           PA 



 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        381  B     S.JR       NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
1931113  WOJTANIK CHASE A     380  A_    S.JR       NEWFIELD            NY 
1770044  MISSIMER ZACH W      374  A_    S.JR       MOHNTON             PA 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     371  A_    S.JR       NEWTOWN             PA 
1625681  WAGNER OWEN T        371  B     S.JR       SOUTH WALES         NY 
1626653  BONAIUTO LORENZO F   364  C     S.JR       RICHMOND HILL       ON 
1931059  HECKMAN BRAYDEN R    363  A_    S.JR       BATH                PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        387  3A     JR        THURMONT            MD 
1516004  WILLMAN KURT E       379  A_     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      376  3A     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        374  3A     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1512014  BROWN TYLER J        373  3A     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1777477  TSEMENTZIS CHRISTO   368  A_     JR        SMITHVILLE          ON 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J    387  AA    JGLD       HAMBURG             NY 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J    383  3A    JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   379  AA    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       377  AA    JGLD       ELYSBURG            PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         373  A_    JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1110552  BONAIUTO JR VINCEN   373  A_    JGLD       RICHMOND HILL       ON 
1623890  TSEMENTZIS ANASTAS   371  A_    JGLD       SMITHVILLE          ON 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         395  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
8005101  GRIS DAN P           392  3A    SUBV       CALEDONIA           ON 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        384  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      384  3A    SUBV       COVENTRY            RI 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   383  AA    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    381  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      380  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD         380  3A    SUBV       TIVERTON            RI 
 

VETERAN 
 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      382  A_     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        381  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       380  3A     VET       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            380  3A     VET       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E       378  AA     VET       SARVER              PA 
2505725  GREB  D RAY          377  AA     VET       BALTIMORE           MD 
0112819  RIEBE RICHARD A      377  A_     VET       GREENE              RI 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    376  AA     VET       AVELLA              PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       380  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    379  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
4410263  CRIADO PHILIP A      379  A_    S.VT       FRANKLIN            PA 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        378  AA    S.VT       WASHINGTON          PA 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      374  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
3401440  WRIGHT PHILLIP       372  AA    S.VT       HUDSON              NH 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     372  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        372  B     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
8603099  GOODWIN JR LOUIS F   372  A_    S.VT       STEVENSVILLE        MD 



4505330  PELLETIER SERGE      371  A_    S.VT       ST-ANNE-DE-LA-POCA  QU 
 

LADY 1 
 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       387  A_    LDY1       SHARPSBURG          MD 
0215109  PATTERSON NANCY A    375  A_    LDY1       BEDFORD             MA 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M      373  3A    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    371  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         367  AA    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       366  B     LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    366  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   384  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        377  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          367  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
8201229  ARNER DIANE L        365  A_    LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        364  A_    LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      363  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       353  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


